

A Vidyabharti Trust Institution
Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345
Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax: 02622-227481,225458
Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree\_umrakh@yahoo.co.in
Visit us on: www.snpitrc.ac.in

# S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

Report on Technical Quiz Competition 10/03/2022 (1.00 pm)

#### Organized by:

Training & Placement Cell and Electronics & Comm.
Engineering Department,
SNPIT & RC, Umrakh



### **Report Prepared by:**

Prof. Mayank A. Patel
Training & Placement Member,
Assistant Professor,
EC Engineering Department
SNPIT & RC, Umrakh

Prof. Tejas G. Mistry
I/C Training & Placement Officer,
Assistant Professor,
Electrical Engineering Department
SNPIT & RC, Umrakh



A Vidyabharti Trust Institution
Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345
Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax: 02622-227481,225458
Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree\_umrakh@yahoo.co.in
Visit us on: www.snpitrc.ac.in

# S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

# **TITLE OF EVENT**

# **Technical Quiz Competition**

**CATEGORY** 

**Training & Placement Activity** 

**DATE AND DURATION** 

10/03/2022 (1.00 pm)

# **VENUE**

S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

Vidyabharti Trust Institution

Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345 Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax : 02622-227481,225458 Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree\_umrakh@yahoo.co.in

# S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

# **Banner for the Event:**



# Training & Placement and **Electronics & Communication Engineering Department**



Date: 10 / 03 / 2022

Time: 01:00 pm onward

Prof. Mayank A. Patel Member, T&P, E.C. Engg. SNPIT & RC, Umrakh

Prof. Tejas G Mistry I/C Training & Placement Officer SNPIT & RC, Umrakh

Dr. Piyush S. Jain Principal SNPIT & RC, Umrakh

Vidyabharti Campus, At & Po Baben, Ta: Bardoli, Dist: Surat, Pin: 394601 | Contact No.: 9925 777 117

#### **Event Details:**

Event Name	Technical Quiz Competition
Date	10/03/2022 @ 1.00pm
Department & Year	All Pre final Year UG Students of Electronics & Communication Engineering Department
Venue	B 14, SNPIT&RC, Umrakh
Principal	Dr. Piyush S Jain
Training & Placement Officer and Coordinator	Prof. Tejas G. Mistry, I/C T&P Officer, EED
Event Co-Cordinator	Prof. Mayank A. Patel, T & P Member, E&C Engg. Dept.

Vidyabharti Trust is the name associated with the education for more than three decades near Bardoli of Surat district and has now evolved as a symbol of quality education dedicated to nurture the talent and aspirations of the bright youth of our nation. S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre (Degree College) is a premier institution approved by the

A Vidyabharti Trust Institution
Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345
Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax: 02622-227481,225458
Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree\_umrakh@yahoo.co.in
Visit us on: www.snpitrc.ac.in

# S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

All-India Council of Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi & affiliated with Gujarat Technological University (GTU, Ahmedabad). Training & Placement cell along with Electronics and Communication Engineering Department of S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh has organized "Technical Quiz Competition" on 10th Mar 2022. In this quiz competition around 18 participants were presents. The main goal of this event is to enhance communication skill, team work and technical knowledge of students and also it develops confidence in student to express their knowledge.

#### Winners of Competition:

SR. NO.	PEN	STUDENT FULL NAME	RANK
1	190490111017	PATEL MAYUR MUKESHBHAI	1
2	190490111026	VANGULE ADITI VASANT	2
3	190490111010	MANSURI AYAZ FIROZ	3
4	190490111019	RAJPUT AMANSINGH ARUNSINGH	4
5	190490111002	DATLA TEJASWI	5
6	190490111024	VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR	5



Photograph of Technical Quiz Competition Session on 10/03/2022

#### A Vidyabharti Trust Institution Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345 Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax: 02622-227481,225458 Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree\_umrakh@yahoo.co.in

# S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

#### **ANNEXURE**

#### CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

#### S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

(A Vidyabharti Trust Institution)

# Certificate

This is to certify that

#### Mr.BHIMANI DHRUVIT KAMLESHBHAI

has participated in **TECHNICAL QUIZ** event Dated on 10/03/2022 held at S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh, Bardoli

Organized by

Training & Placement Cell and Electronics & Comm Engineering Department, SNPIT & RC, Umrakh

Unistry

Mr.Tejas G.Mistry I/C T & P Officer SNPIT&RC, UMRAKH Dr. Piyush S. Jain Principal SNPIT&RC, UMRAKH

#### **CERTIFICATE OF WINNER**

#### S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

(A Vidyabharti Trust Institution)



# Certificate

This is to certify that

#### Mr. PATEL MAYUR MUKESHBHAI

For being First place in TECHNICAL QUIZ event Dated on 10/03/2022 held

at S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh, Bardoli

Organized by

Training & Placement Cell and Electronics & Comm. Engineering Department SNPIT & RC, Umrakh

(mistry

Mr.Tejas G.Mistry I/C T & P Officer SNPIT&RC, UMRAKH Dr. Piyush S. Jain Principal SNPIT&RC, UMRAKH

# A Vidyabharti Trust Institution Vidyabharti Campus, At. Ta. Bardoli, Dist. Surat-394345 Ph.02622-224581, 220581 Fax: 02622-227481,225458 Email: admin@snpitrc.ac.in, vbtdegree\_umrakh@yahoo.co.in

# S N Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

#### CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

# S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

(A Vidyabharti Trust Institution)

# Certificate of Appreciation

This certificate is awarded to

#### Prof. Mayank A. Patel

For his noteworthy contribution as a Coordinator in event

#### "TECHNICAL QUIZ"

for pre-placement practice for  $3^{\rm rd}$  years UG students Organized by Training & Placement Cell, SNPIT & RC, Dated on 10/3/2022 held at

S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, Umrakh

(mistry

Mr.Tejas G.Mistry I/C T & P Officer SNPIT&RC, UMRAKH **Dr. Piyush S. Jain**Principal
SNPIT&RC, UMRAKH

### S. N. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH CENTRE, UMRAKH ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TECHINCAL QUIZ COMPETITION ATTENDANCE

DATE: 10/03/2022

	UA DA				
SR. NO.	PEN	STUDENT FULL NAME	SIGN	MARKS (OUT OF 20)	
1	190490111001	BHIMANI DHRUVIT KAMLESHBHAI	D.K. Bliming.	08	
2	190490111002	DATLA TEJASWI	D. Tejawi.	09	
3	190490111003	GAMIT AJAYKUMAR MOHANBHAI	Quel.	06	
4	190490111006	GAVIT SANGITA DILIP	- ABSE	NT ->	
5	190490111007	HAKIM MOHD FAIZANKHAN NASIRKHAN	Friga	05	
6	190490111008	KYADA KEYUR GHANSHYAMBHAI	Hayro	04	
7	190490111009	MAISURIYA ARATIKUMARI BHARATBHAI	A. B. maisunitu	05	
8	190490111010	MANSURI AYAZ FIROZ	Gaz Janivari	10	
9	190490111012	PAGI PRATAPSINH ARJUNSINH	18 inst	07	
10	190490111013	PANDIT GYANESHWAR YOGENDRA	000	05	
11	190490111014	PARMAR DIPTIBEN PRATAP	Pirti	07	
12	190490111015	PATEL DHRUV SANDIPBHAI	and .	08	
13	190490111016	PATEL KEVINKUMAR RAJESHBHAI	Kis	05	
14	190490111017	PATEL MAYUR MUKESHBHAI	Prentine.	14	
15	190490111018	PATEL VIRAJ SANJAYBHAI	← A BSE	NT ->	
16	190490111019	RAJPUT AMANSINGH ARUNSINGH	Amon	10	
17	190490111021	SAROJ HIMANSHU UDAIKUMAR	1	07	
18	190490111023	SHARMA ABHISHEK HARIKESH	CAR.	06	
19	190490111024	VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR	Vivok kunor  Divargule  ABSEN	09	
20	190490111026	VANGULE ADITI VASANT	Drargule.	12	
21	200490111501	PATEL KARTIKKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI	- ABSEN	7>	

T&P COORDINATOR Prof. Mayank A. Patel